
\ 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 41/EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B)/2024-25 Dt. 14 - 03- 2025 

The Executive Engineer Bishalgarh Division, PWD (R & 8 Bishalgarh , Sepahijala 

Tripura on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate I item rate e-tender 

in single bid l-4we~ system from the eligible Central & State public sector undertaking I 

enterprise and eligible Contractors I Firms I Private Ltd . Firm I Agencies of Appropriate Class 

registered with PWD I TTMDC I MES I CPWD 1 Railway 1 Gov't Organization of other State & 
Central for the following work :-

!~-- NAME OF THE WORK T~sn~A;~; co~~--~- E~-~~~~T----~- ·-;,~E FO-;--' 

~lcE~-:dings)/PWD/;~E/Prorect ~- - ~n~J--· ~~R~f c:::~::~~ 
I 

· I Unit/DN.IT193I2024_25 7,70 ,11 ,220.00 15,40,224.00

1 

Hundred 
. / Eighty) days 

---·· ---- - ... --- . - ---~ - - -·- --- ---·-- -~ 
' C . . . ' 450 (Four 1 

L2 I E(BU!Idmgs)IPWDIACEIProJect i 1 . 

· U:i~DNIT/9412024.25 . 5.98.11.956.00 1 11 .~239 0~~ Hun~:~sF1fty) j 

l1E(Buildings)IPWD/ACEIProject -~7: I 1 45
0 (Four ! 

nit/DNITI95I2024_25 5,76, 17,686.00 11 ,52 ,354.00 I Hundred F1fty) , 
days 

- l_ -- - I - -·- _. 

• Date of publishing of bid : Date 14-03-2025 

• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding : Up to 15.00 Hrs on 16-04-2025 

• Tlme and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hrs on 16-04-2025 

• Document downloading and bidding at application ; https 1/tripuratenders.gov in 

• Class of tenderer ; APPROPRIATE Class 

• Sid fee and Earnest Money are to be pa1d electronically 

For further enquiry, contact to the Office of the undersigned. 

~~~ 
( Er. R. Ghos h) 

Executive Engi neer 

llishalga rh Division, P\IVD (R & II) 

Fl ishal gMh , Sepahija la rripura. 


